TABLE 4.12

RATINGS OF OVERALL EDUCATION QUALITY BY COLLEGE/SCHOOL AND MAJOR
FOR 2006-2007 GRADUATE ALUMNI ONE YEAR AFTER GRADUATION

Excellent Good Fair Poor Total* Average**
COLLEGE/SCHOOL AND MAJOR N % N % N % N % N

College of Education and Human Services

Athletic Training 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 2 2.50
Family and Child Studies 15 283% 34 642% 3 57% 1 19% 53 181
Health Education 2 667% 1 33.3% 3 2.33
Human Ecology 2 100.0% 2 2.00
Nutrition and Food Science 4 66.7% 2 33.3% 6 2.33
Physical Education 3  30.0% 7 70.0% 10 1.70
Total 18 237% 50 658% 7 92% 1 13% 76 1.88
College of Humanities and Social Science

Anthropology 2 667% 1 33.3% 3 2.33
English 3 25.0% 6 50.0% 3 25.0% 12 2.00
French 1 100.0% 1 2.00
General Humanities 1 100.0% 1 2.00
History 4  25.0% 7 438% 3 188% 2 12.5% 16 2.19
Justice Studies 5 33.3% 10 66.7% 15 1.67
Political Science 3 42.9% 4 57.1% 7 1.57
Psychology 3 17.6% 12 70.6% 2 11.8% 17 1.94
Sociology 1 12.5% 6 75.0% 1 125% 8 2.00
Spanish 2 66.7% 1 33.3% 3 1.33
Total 21 253% 50 60.2% 10 12.0% 2 24% 83 1.92
College of Science and Math

Biochemistry 1 100.0% 1 2.00
Biology 3 23.1% 6 46.2% 4 30.8% 13 2.08
Chemistry 2  50.0% 2  50.0% 4 1.50
Computer Science 3 75.0% 1 25.0% 4 2.25
Geography 1 100.0% 1 2.00
Geoscience 1 100.0% 1 1.00
Mathematics 5 833% 1 16.7% 6 2.17
Science Informatics 1 100.0% 1 2.00
Total 6 19.4% 19 613% 6 19.4% 31 2.00
School of Art

Broadcasting 2 100.0% 0.0% 2 1.00
Communication Studies 7 58.3% 5 41.7% 12 1.42
Dance 1 33.3% 2 66.7% 3 1.67
Fashion Studies 1 100.0% 1 2.00
Fine Arts 3 37.5% 4 50.0% 1 12.5% 8 1.75
Fine Arts/Studio 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 2 2.00
Human Ecology 1 100.0% 1 2.00
Music 1 100.0% 1 1.00
Theatre 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 2 2.50
Theatre Studies 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 2 2.50
Total 15 44.1% 15 441% 4 11.8% 34 1.68
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School of Business
Business Administration 11 23.9% 27 587% 6 13.0% 2 43% 46 1.98
Economics 1 33.3% 2 66.7% 3 1.67
Recreation Professions 3 23.1% 6 462% 4 30.8% 13 2.08
15 24.2% 35 565% 10 16.1% 2 3.2% 62 1.98
Major Unknown 1 20.0% 3 600% 1 20.0% 5 2.00
TOTAL 76 26.1% 172 59.1% 38 131% 5 1.7% 291 1.90

*Excluding four alumni who did not respond.
*Scale: 1 = Excellent, 2 = Good, 3 =Fair, 4 =Poor
Source: Institutional Research, One-Year-Out 2006/7 Undergraduate Alumni Survey
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